
PUBLISHED WARRANTY LIFE CYCLE COMPARISON

Below are Published Life Cycle ratings comparing BAE's OPzS Flooded Tubular and 
Flat Plate  Battery types (OPzS and OGi Series) to one of North Americas most 
important manufacturers.

Stationary Product Series

OPzS Series Flooded Tubular Positive Plate Construction
OGi Series Flooded Flat Plate Construction
OPzV Series Valve Regulated Tubular Positive Plate Construction
OGiV Valve Regulated Flat Plate Construction
SPzV Series Valve Regulated Tubular Positive Plate Construction

Discharge Duration
Competitor 

A
Warranted # Events

5400
790
310
135

8000
4500
1500

BAE
OPzS Series

Warranted # Events

Competitor BAE

                            BAE  ENERGY FROM BATTERIES  SINCE 1899

0.0 - 30 sec.
30 sec. - 1.5 min.

1.5 min. - 4.0 min.
4.0 min. - 15 min.

0.0 - 30 sec.

Discharge Duration

15000

B OGi Series
Warranted # Events Warranted # Events

1100

10500 12000
2100 6000

Approximate 
Depth of 
Discharge

Approximate 
Depth of 
Discharge

12.5%
33.0%
80.0%

12.5%
33.0%
80.0%

Please contact your BAE                                       BAE BATTERIES USA
Dealer for more                                     (www.BAEBatteriesUSA.com)       

information.                   Phone: (715) 247-2262           Fax: (715) 247-5741
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