

PUBLISHED WARRANTY LIFE CYCLE COMPARISON

Below are Published Life Cycle ratings comparing BAE's OPzS Flooded Tubular and Flat Plate Battery types (OPzS and OGi Series) to one of North Americas most important manufacturers.

Discharge Duration	Competitor A Warranted # Events	BAE OPzS Series Warranted # Events	Approximate Depth of Discharge
0.0 - 30 sec.	5400	15000	
30 sec 1.5 min.	790	8000	12.5%
1.5 min 4.0 min.	310	4500	33.0%
4.0 min 15 min.	135	1500	80.0%

Discharge Duration	Competitor B Warranted # Events	BAE OGi Series Warranted # Events	Approximate Depth of Discharge
0.0 - 30 sec.	10500	12000	
30 sec 1.5 min.	2100	6000	12.5%
1.5 min 4.0 min.	660	3200	33.0%
4.0 min 15 min.	300	1100	80.0%

Stationary Product Series

OPzS Series Flooded Tubular Positive Plate Construction

OGi Series Flooded Flat Plate Construction

OPzV Series Valve Regulated Tubular Positive Plate Construction

OGiV Valve Regulated Flat Plate Construction

SPzV Series Valve Regulated Tubular Positive Plate Construction

Please contact your BAE

Dealer for more information.

BAE BATTERIES USA

(www.BAEBatteriesUSA.com)

Phone: (715) 247-2262 Fax: (715) 247-5741

BAE ENERGY FROM BATTERIES SINCE 1899